:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6898698

Jul 17, 2023 - 15:44 (UTC)

In epoch 215,584 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 125221 - 0.014658256 ETH®
27.92 USD

2 125222 - 0.014639950 ETH®
27.88 USD

3 125223 - 0.014620810 ETH®
27.85 USD

4 125224 - 0.014644671 ETH®
27.89 USD

S 125225 - 0.014660570 ETH®
27.92 USD

6 125226 - 0.014644046 ETH®
27.89 USD

7 125227 - 0.014649670 ETH®
27.90 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/6898698
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/215584
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/125221
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/125222
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/125223
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/125224
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/125225
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/125226
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/125227

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

125228

125229

125232

Validator Id

278219

Amount

- 0.014645607
27.89 USD

- 0.014675824
27.95 USD

- 0.014651030
27.90 USD

- 0.014689615
27.98 USD

- 0.050909634
96.97 USD

- 0.014672858
27.94 USD

- 0.014642802
27.89 USD

- 0.014677627
27.95 USD

- 0.014618958
27.84 USD

Amount

+ 0.036544917
69.61 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/125228
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/125229
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/125230
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/125231
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/125232
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/125233
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/125234
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/125235
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/125236
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/278219

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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